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Description

200401260000
42440

01/26/2004
01:20:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCLURKIN,
CARITA H

200302140000
94520

200401200000
33720

01/20/2004
12:39:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARDMAN,
ELWANDA D

200107020002
70451

200401210000
35510

01/21/2004
10:16:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
MAGNUS
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

23 3 200401210000
35500

Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:3

200401210000
35540

01/21/2004
10:23:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

200401210000
35530

200401210000
35620

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200311190007
63370

200401210000
35600

01/21/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200309080006
00880

200401210000
35630

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200311100007
46000

200401210000
35670

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 23 200311210007
66280

Lot#:17
Book:19 Pg:23

200401210000
35760

01/21/2004
10:44:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLE, PHILIP 200301270000
47830

200401280000
46710

01/28/2004
01:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PERRY, J
NOEL AKA

5 135 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:135

200401280000
46720

01/28/2004
01:39:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHASTAIN,
SAMUEL H

14 8 199307190002
10391

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:14 Pg:8

200401290000
47690

01/29/2004
10:20:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

199911150004
65471

200401220000
37650

01/22/2004
09:50:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CASH, D
LARRY

200105230002
09351

200401290000
48110

01/29/2004
11:20:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

13 102 200204080001
61291

Lot#:76
Book:13
Pg:102

200401290000
48360

01/29/2004
01:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

12 38 200401290000
48340

Lot#:33
Book:12 Pg:38

200401290000
48470

01/29/2004
02:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADERHOLT
HOME
BUILDERS INC

31 118 200308270005
69190

Lot#:38
Book:31
Pg:118

200401230000
38990

01/23/2004
09:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUSSEY, LEO
K

199802240000
61911

200401230000
38980

01/23/2004
09:35:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOUGHERTY,
TERRY L

199705300001
67941

200402060000
64410

02/06/2004
02:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE

10 33 200303250001
78160

Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:33



200402030000
54590

02/03/2004
08:12:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

31 105 Lot#:29
Book:31
Pg:105

200402030000
54610

02/03/2004
08:12:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

31 105 Lot#:31
Book:31
Pg:105

200402030000
54600

02/03/2004
08:12:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

31 105 Lot#:30
Book:31
Pg:105

200402030000
54620

02/03/2004
08:12:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

31 105 Lot#:79
Book:31
Pg:105

200402030000
54650

02/03/2004
08:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

30 58 Lot#:41
Book:30 Pg:58

200402030000
54660

02/03/2004
08:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

30 58 Lot#:42
Book:30 Pg:58

200402030000
54720

02/03/2004
08:25:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

31 125 Lot#:13
Book:31
Pg:125

200402030000
54730

02/03/2004
08:25:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

31 125 Lot#:60
Book:31
Pg:125

200402030000
54700

02/03/2004
08:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

30 58 Lot#:46
Book:30 Pg:58

200402030000
54690

02/03/2004
08:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

30 58 Lot#:45
Book:30 Pg:58

200402030000
54740

02/03/2004
08:25:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

31 125 Lot#:61
Book:31
Pg:125


