Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200401260000 42440	01/26/2004 01:20:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLURKIN, CARITA H					200302140000 94520	Description
200401200000 33720	01/20/2004 12:39:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDMAN, ELWANDA D					200107020002 70451	
200401210000 35510	01/21/2004 10:16:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST MAGNUS FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N			23	3	200401210000 35500	Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:3
200401210000 35540	01/21/2004 10:23:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	OHIO SAVINGS BANK					200401210000 35530	
200401210000 35620	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200311190007 63370	
200401210000 35600	01/21/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200309080006 00880	
200401210000 35630	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200311100007 46000	
200401210000 35670	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			19	23	200311210007 66280	Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:23
200401210000 35760	01/21/2004 10:44:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, PHILIP					200301270000 47830	
200401280000 46710	01/28/2004 01:38:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERRY, J NOEL AKA			5	135		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:135
200401280000 46720	01/28/2004 01:39:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CHASTAIN, SAMUEL H			14	8	199307190002 10391	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:14 Pg:8
200401290000 47690	01/29/2004 10:20:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H					199911150004 65471	
200401220000 37650	01/22/2004 09:50:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CASH, D LARRY					200105230002 09351	
200401290000 48110	01/29/2004 11:20:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			13	102	200204080001 61291	Lot#:76 Book:13 Pg:102
200401290000 48360	01/29/2004 01:29:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK			12	38	200401290000 48340	Lot#:33 Book:12 Pg:38
200401290000 48470	01/29/2004 02:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADERHOLT HOME BUILDERS INC			31	118	200308270005 69190	Lot#:38 Book:31 Pg:118
200401230000 38990	01/23/2004 09:36:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUSSEY, LEO K					199802240000 61911	
200401230000 38980	01/23/2004 09:35:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGHERTY, TERRY L					199705300001 67941	
200402060000 64410	02/06/2004 02:29:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE			10	33	200303250001 78160	Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:33

200402030000 54590	02/03/2004 08:12:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	31	105	Lot#:29 Book:31 Pg:105
200402030000 54610	02/03/2004 08:12:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	31	105	Lot#:31 Book:31 Pg:105
200402030000 54600	02/03/2004 08:12:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	31	105	Lot#:30 Book:31 Pg:105
200402030000 54620	02/03/2004 08:12:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	31	105	Lot#:79 Book:31 Pg:105
200402030000 54650	02/03/2004 08:19:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	30	58	Lot#:41 Book:30 Pg:58
200402030000 54660	02/03/2004 08:19:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	30	58	Lot#:42 Book:30 Pg:58
200402030000 54720	02/03/2004 08:25:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	31	125	Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:125
200402030000 54730	02/03/2004 08:25:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	31	125	Lot#:60 Book:31 Pg:125
200402030000 54700	02/03/2004 08:19:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	30	58	Lot#:46 Book:30 Pg:58
200402030000 54690	02/03/2004 08:19:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	30	58	Lot#:45 Book:30 Pg:58
200402030000 54740	02/03/2004 08:25:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	31	125	Lot#:61 Book:31 Pg:125